
Name Contact Name Contact Email Contact Phone
$50 Backflow Testing Michael Turner michael@50backflow.com (919) 709-7354
2 AM Plumbing Charles Jackson office2amp@gmail.com (919) 585-2324
A and L Plumbing & Piping David Carey alplumberone@aol.com (919) 401-5100
A+ Backflow Services Blake Whitney aplusbackflowservices@gmail.com (434) 334-9119
A-1 Backflow Testing Wesley Faulkenbury wesleyfaulkenbury@yahoo.com (434) 429-6503
AAA BACKFLOW TESTING Wayne Walker ww172td@gmail.com (919) 906-5246
ABL GARY LAMSON GLAMSON@ABLFIRE.COM (919) 600-9548
Accurate Backflow and Plumbing Service Inc. Anthony  Marsh accuratebackflowservice@gmail.com (919) 669-4034
Acme Plumbing Emily Brincefield service@acmeplumbing.com (919) 688-1348
Advanced Irrigation Repair Inc. Chrissie  Walker info@ali-nc.com (919) 329-7447
All Fire Services, LLC Becky Ashley becky@allfireservice.com (704) 838-1011
All Hustle Irrigation and Back Flow Vincent Ayscue allhustleirrigation@gmail.com (919) 348-3140
Allied Fire Protection Mark  Jacobs mjacobs@alliedfire.net (919) 820-6738
Ambassador Inspections LLC Robert  Smith robert@ambassadorinspections.com (919) 339-5633
And 1 Backflow, LLC Nissa Pauley and1backflow@gmail.com (919) 451-1321
Apex Backflow Dan Simler dsimler@apexbackflow.com (919) 414-8505
April Showers Lawn Irrigation Michael Kasperlik kaz2k01@earthlink.net (919) 387-1903
ARBOR PLUMBING AND BACKFLOW Michael Bray mrbray.tech@gmail.com (919) 395-7576
Arnold Irrigation & Lighting, Inc. Patty Arnold arnoldirrigation2002@gmail.com (919) 552-4204
ARS Rescue Rooter-Raleigh Temperance Underhill tunderhill@ars.com (919) 861-0891
Artisan Irrigation Co. Inc. Scott McCleneghen artisansm@aol.com (919) 460-7501
Associated Fire Protection Matt Joyner mjoyner@afp-nc.com (919) 438-6450
Axiom plumbing&Backflow solutions LLC Robert Brewer axiomplumbingsolutions@gmail.com (919) 886-2113
Backflow Specialist Of The Triad Johnny Norman johnnyn1010@yahoo.com (336) 769-9770
BFPE International, Inc. Valerie Boucher vboucher@bfpe.com (919) 550-2699
Bizzy Bee Plumbing, Inc. Robert Schwachenwald robert@bizzybeeplumbing.com (919) 423-7595
Blake Quality Plumbing Service Tia Blake blakequalityplumbing@yahoo.com (919) 383-2483
Bland Landscaping Company Christopher Turmelle cturmelle@blandlandscaping.com (919) 387-0010
Bolton Construction and Service LLC Amy Bond abond@boltonservice.com (919) 861-1500
Brad Johnson Plumbing Brad Johnson bradjohnsonplumbing@yahoo.com (919) 548-4026
Bradley Plumbing Matt Bradley Bradleymatt82@yahoo.com (919) 986-4012
BROWN BROTHER'S PLUMBING & HEATING JONICA POTTS jonica@bbph.com (919) 220-2554
Bull City Plumbing Clarence  Boone tray@bullcityplumbing.com (919) 344-1472
Caddell Plumbing LLC Scott Caddell scott@caddellplumbing.com (910) 639-3884
Capital City Backflow John French 1packfan1@gmail.com (919) 818-8434
Carolina Fire Protection, Inc. Faith Sinclair fsinclair@carolinafireprotection.com (910) 892-1700
Carolina Plumbing & Repair,Inc. Daniel Matthews cprplumbing1@gmail.com (919) 779-7452
Cary Plumbing Company Paul Telesco jenn@CARYPLUMBING.COM (919) 469-3556
CE Moore Plumbing Chuck Moore lisarak@hotmail.com (919) 201-0796
Century Fire Protection Tim Stewart Tim.Stewart@centuryfp.com (828) 328-3802
CHILDRESS PLUMBING MICHAEL CHILDRESS plumbingdrain@yahoo.com (919) 883-8349
CK's Plumbing & Backflow Christopher Kousis office@cksplumbing.com (919) 995-8854
Conner Backflow Prevention Inc Jimmy Conner connerbackflow@yahoo.com (919) 606-3771
Crawford Sprinkler Company Timothy Meyer Tim@crawfordsprinkler.com (919) 828-9346
Credence Plumbing Randy Black Credenceplumbing.rb@gmail.com (919) 909-3650
Crossroads Fire Protection, Inc. Sherry Pitcher spitcher@crossroadsfire.net (919) 207-3855
Doctor Sprinkler Ben Graf ben@doctor-sprinkler.com (919) 337-5073
Drain Magic,Inc. Bobby Hunt Drainmagic@aol.com (919) 369-5583
Eco Irrigation Inc-Raleigh John Marmorato jm@ecoirr.com (919) 788-8569
edwards Electronic Systems, Inc michael coomer mcoomer@edwardselectronicsystems.com (919) 359-2239
FALLING RAIN IRRIGATION RIGOBERTO RODRIGUEZ rigo_fallingrain@yahoo.com (919) 368-4327
FESS Fire Protection Theresa Bailey tbailey@fessinc.net (919) 663-0400
Fire & Life Safety America-Raleigh Kelly Gholson kgholson@FLSAmerica.com (919) 872-3250
Fire Control Systems, Inc. Michael Dennis michael@firecontrolsys.com (704) 377-3022
Fire Sprinkler Service Mark Fain mfain@fsservicellc.com (336) 552-9168
Fire Sprinkler Service LLC JESSICA WAGONER Jessica.Wagoner@fsservicellc.com (336) 623-0835
Fowler & Sons Inc Scott Koehl Harrysk917@gmail.com (919) 628-3863
FSI OF NC David  Howington david@fsiofnc.com (336) 516-4597
Garvey Rain Co James Garvey jgarvey@garveyrain.com (919) 621-2078
Gary Willis Plumbing, Inc Wendy Willis wendy@gwplumbinginc.com (919) 894-2987
Gladden Plumbing and Piping Erin Gladden Erin@Gladdenplumbingandpiping.com (919) 939-6781
H & H Plumbing Ralph Hollyfield raleighbackflow@yahoo.com (919) 772-1467
Hebert Plumbing John Hebert debbievair@yahoo.com (919) 761-3766
Hill Fire Protection LLC Dean Hill dean.hillfp@hotmail.com (919) 563-2226
Inline Plumbing Company Tyler  Jeffries ipci55@earthlink.net (919) 706-7185
J&D Sprinkler Co., Inc. Heather Mackenzie heather@jdsprinkler.com (919) 553-2356
JD Plumbing Heating and Air info@jdservicenow.com (919) 383-7000
Johnny Squires Irrigation Johnny Squires jsquiresirrigate@nc.rr.com (919) 928-3283
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Johnson's Backflow, LLC Timothy Johnson tbl3johnson@embarqmail.com (919) 624-0094
Keen Plumbing Co. Jonathan Shaffer jshaffer@keenplumbing.com (919) 921-6424
Laszlo Foldes Plumbing Laszlo Foldes foldesplumbing@gmail.com (919) 291-5804
Laurdane Associates Inc Ethan Shapiro laurdaneassoc@aol.com (919) 870-1489
Legacy Plumbing Company, LLC Johnny  Yinger Johnny@legacyplumbingnc.com (919) 730-2233
Leisure Landscapes Paul  Martin paul@leisurelandscapes.com (919) 847-1733
Makson Inc Renee McIntosh renee.mcintosh@maksonfp.com (704) 636-5505
Mark Hughes Plumbing LLC Mark Hughes mhp1012@aol.com (919) 669-8928
Matthew's Plumbing Solutions Matthew Walls info@matthewsplumbingsolutions.com (919) 977-1896
McBride Plumbing Melvin McBride mtkr14@aol.com (919) 730-1389
MEG Construction Company INC michael harlow michaelmeg@nc.rr.com (919) 427-3747
Modern Plumbing & Backflow Lori Henderson lori@modernbackflow.com (919) 341-1911
Neuse Plumbing and Backflow, LLC Kevin Barrow kevin@neuseplumbing.com (919) 431-9438
North Carolina Turf Care Ryan Tyrell ryan@ncturfcare.com (919) 554-9645
Odyssey Fire Protection Eric  Howarth eric.howarth@odysseyfire.com (910) 392-6400
Odyssey Fire Protection, LLC Maurice Melton maurice.melton@odysseyfire.com (336) 414-2311
Orange Water and Sewer Authority Addison McDonough amcdonough@owasa.org (919) 537-4292
Phoenix Fire Protection, Inc.-Sanford Ashlie Jennings ajennings@phoenixfirenc.com (919) 774-3042
Pipeworx Plumbing Inc Weston Coggins pipeworxinc@gmail.com (919) 775-1019
Plumbcraft Plumbing and Drains Richard Adcock plumbcraftllc@gmail.com (919) 698-6077
Plumbing & Pipe Technologies dba PipeTechs Plumbing Dale Nichols pptplumbing@yahoo.com (919) 293-1221
PlumbV Inc Matt Vanderwalker admin@plumbv.com (919) 932-0081
Progressive Services-Raleigh Melissa Davenport lhernandezlopez@callprogressive.com (919) 325-0180
ProServe Fire Systems ProServe Fire Systems LLC cperkins@proserve-group.com (888) 998-7772
Pure Line Plumbing Jacqueline Voznik J.voznik@purelineplumbing.com (919) 670-2599
PYE BARKER FIRE & SAFETY BEVERLY TROUT TROUTB@PYEBARKERFIRE.COM (336) 856-8701
Pye Barker Fire and Safety Stacey Webb webbs@pyebarkerfire.com (919) 779-4010
Rain or Shine Landscapes Inc. Robert Nicopolis rnicopolis@yahoo.com (919) 391-8469
Rainy Days Irrigation Inc. Pam Marshburn pam@rainydaysnc.com (919) 779-9285
Reliable Fire Sprinkler, INC. David Howington davidh@rfsprinkler.com (336) 516-4597
RES Plumbing, Inc. Rob Sealey resplumbing@gmail.com (919) 427-3319
RICHS Plumbing and Piping Richard Goulet rgoulet1963@gmail.com (919) 616-5867
Rick Nugent Plumbing and Pumps Rick Nugent nugentplumbingandpumps@yahoo.com (919) 369-7827
Robb Plumbing, Inc. George Robb grobb@nc.rr.com (919) 779-7116
Rodney's Backflow Testing & Maintenance Rodney Bastress rodneysbackflowtesting@yahoo.com (910) 758-5070
Roto Rooter-Fuquay-Varina john breder jcb2176@aol.com (919) 796-8264
Rural Plumbing & Heating, Inc. William Byrd mbyrd@rphnc.com (919) 833-9702
Rusty Nipper Rusty Nipper nipperplumbing@gmail.com (919) 218-2090
Ryder's Backflow Testing Chris  Ryder ryderchris82@gmail.com (910) 585-1982
Sanford Turf and Irrigation, Inc Daniel Baker daniel.baker@sanfordturfandirrigation.com (919) 258-6675
Simplex Grinnell-Raleigh Rodney Adams Rodadams@simplexgrinnell.com (919) 279-6400
Sparrow and Sons Inc. Seth  Sparrow ssparrow@sparrowplumbingnc.com (919) 942-5171
SPG PLUMBING Stacey Tant spgplumbing@gmail.com (919) 279-2069
Streamline Services Inc. Melissa Balas install@streamlinesmiles.com (919) 848-8338
Sunland Fire Protection, Inc. Teddy Holcomb teddy.holcomb@sunlandfire.us (336) 925-7280
Susan McDaniel Susan McDaniel mcdaniel56@gmail.com (919) 448-4570
Systemize Irrigation LLC Ronald Dunn info@irrigationraleigh.com (919) 631-7153
T D Baker Plumbing Terry Baker tdbakerplumbing@gmail.com (919) 730-5400
T.C.R. Rooter & Plumbing Terry Ault tcrplumbing1@yahoo.com (919) 259-5405
Terry Sparrow Terry Sparrow tsparrow@bellsouth.net (919) 880-3493
Trew Backflow Testing and Irrigation, Inc. Tim Braswell tlbraswell1@aol.com (919) 868-2814
Tri-Properties Russell Rigsbee rrigsbee.triprop@gmail.com (919) 941-5745
UNC Athletics George  Cockman   Jr. cockmanj@email.unc.edu (919) 475-5825
Unifour Fire & Safety-Hickory Cassidy Deal CassidyD@unifourfire.com (828) 328-6363
UNIVERSITY OF NORTH CAROLINA @ CHAPEL HILL Jeff Summey jeffrey.summey@facilities.unc.edu (919) 928-6989
Unlimited Fire Inspection, LLC Don Blackmon unlimitedfireinspection@yahoo.com (919) 902-1457
VDH Plumbing Inc. Kenny  VonDerHeide kenny@vdhplumbing.com (919) 848-0055
VSC Fire & Security-Garner Raleigh Service Raleigh.Service@VSCFS.com (919) 645-5880
WACO Plumbing Company Betsy Wolicki betsy@waconc.com (919) 741-6566
Waite Plumbing, Inc. Mike Waite service@waiteplumbing.com (919) 387-0806
Water Works un limited German Sampayo osiris4321@outlook.com (919) 201-7886
Water Worx Services Cindy Southard csouthard@waterworxinc.com (919) 917-7579
Wayne Automatic Fire Sprinklers Inc.-Concord Tina Lorenz tflorenz@waynefire.com (704) 782-3032
Your Service Pro of NC, Inc. Andrew Watkins info@yourservicepronc.com (919) 322-2811
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